DDK-LED Sports Light
Inheriting the reliability of their predecessors, the HW series
continuously maintains high performance with low energy
consumption adapting Philips driver and LEDs. Meanwhile,
effectively reducing spill light while maintaining luminance
levels make the surrounded residents live in a comfortable
environment without light pollution.
DDK-LED | Železničná 1511 | 905 01 Senica | Slovakia

ri
Fl
o
o
d
 H
W
 s
e
ri
e
s
X:  L-Regular / D-Dimmable / A-DALI
XX:  S01 / S04
Part No. Power Voltage CRI PF Lumen output@4000K
145lm/W FK-VX470-XXN-HW 470W 180-305VAC >70 >0.95 68150lm
145lm/W FK-VX705-XXN-HW 705W 180-305VAC >70 >0.95 102225lm
145lm/W FK-VX940-XXN-HW 940W 180-305VAC >70 >0.95 136300lm
135lm/W FK-VX470-XXN-FW 470W 180-305VAC >70 >0.95 63450lm
135lm/W FK-VX705-XXN-FW 705W 180-305VAC >70 >0.95 95175lm
135lm/W FK-VX940-XXN-FW 940W 180-305VAC >70 >0.95 126900lm
Product Parameter
Sharp beam symmetric
S04
Narrow beam symmetric